
SHIP DATE: 20FEB26

TO

(PL)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 105.93 LB

DIMS: 48x17x15 IN

REF: PSJJH6022000103YQ
INV: PSJJH6022000103YQ
PO: PSJJH6022000103YQ DEPT: PSJJH6022000103YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5 PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO, MI 20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

KORNEL KEDZIOR
KORNEL KEDZIOR
PODOLE 261A

PRZECLAW PK 39320
4848729120

9W RZED 
58

KJ
5/

60
67

/4
84

B
8889 2247 6266

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     39320

 PK-PL KTW

J2
61

02
60

12
00

2u
v


